
CHANDRAPUR COLLEGE 
SEMESTER-VI EXAMINATION, 2022 

Addresses of Digital Answer Scripts  

   

 Bengali 

 Commerce 

 Education 

 English 

 Geography 

 History 

 Mass Communication 

 Philosophy 

 Physical Education 

 Political Science 

 Sanskrit 
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 
 Course Code Email Id. Date & Time of Exam. 

Hons. 

CC-13 105.bengcc13@gmail.com  21/06/2022, 10 AM-1PM 

CC-14 105.bengcc14@gmail.com 22/06/2022, 10 AM-1PM 

DSE-3 105.bengdse3@gmail.com 23/06/2022, 10 AM-1PM 

DSE-4 105.bengdse4@gmail.com 24/06/2022, 10 AM-1PM 

Gen. 
DSE-1B 105.bengdse1b@gmail.com 21/06/2022, 10 AM-1PM 

GE-2 NIL NIL 

SEC-4 105.beng6thsec4@gmail.com 20/06/2022, 10 AM-12NOON 

 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE  

 Course Code Email Id. Date and Time of Exam. 

 

 

Hons. 

CC-13 105commerce.hons.cc13@gmail.com   21/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

CC-14 105commerce.hons.cc14@gmail.com   22/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

DSE-3 105commerce.hons.dse3@gmail.com   23/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

 

Gen. 

SEC-4 105commerce.genl.sec4@gmail.com   20/06/2022, 2:00 pm-4:00 pm 

GE-2 105commerce.genl.ge2@gmail.com  20/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

DSE-3 105commerce.genl.dse3@gmail.com   21/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

DSE-4 105commerce.genl.dse4@gmail.com   22/06/2022, 10:00 am-1:00 pm 

 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

 Course Code Email Id. Date & Time of Exam. 

Hons. 

CC-13 105education21cc13@gmail.com  21/06/2022, 10 AM-1PM 

CC-14 105education21cc14@gmail.com  22/06/2022, 10 AM-1PM 

DSE-3 105education21dse3@gmail.com  23/06/2022, 10 AM-1PM 

DSE-4 105education21dse4@gmail.com  24/06/2022, 10 AM-1PM 

Gen. 

DSE-1B/2B 105education21dse1b@gmail.com  22/06/2022, 02PM-5PM 

GE-2 105education21ge2@gmail.com 20/06/2022, 10 AM-1PM 

SEC-4 105education21sec4@gmail.com  20/06/2022, 02PM-4PM 
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DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

 Course Code Email Id. Date & Time of Exam. 

Hons. 

CC-13 105engh22ccxiii@gmail.com   21/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

CC-14 105engh22ccxiv@gmail.com  22/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

DSE-3 105engh22dse3@gmail.com  23/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

DSE-4 105engh22dse4@gmail.com  24/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 
 Course Code Email Id. Date & Time of Exam. 

Hons. 

CC-13 105geo.cc13@gmail.com  21/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

CC-14 105geo.cc14@gmail.com  22/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

DSE-3 105geo.dse3@gmail.com  23/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

DSE-4 105geo.dse4@gmail.com  24/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

Gen. 
DSE-1B 105geo.dse1b@gmail.com  25/06/2022, 2:00 PM-5:00PM 

GE-2 NIL NIL 

SEC-4 PRACTICAL 

 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

 Course Code Email Id. Date & Time of Exam. 

Hons. 

CC-13 105history.cc13@gmail.com 21/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

CC-14 105history.cc14@gmail.com  22/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

DSE-3 105history.dse3@gmail.com  23/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

DSE-4 105history.dse4@gmail.com  24/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

 

Gen. 

DSE-1B 105history.dse1b@gmail.com  25/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

GE-2 105history.ge2@gmail.com  20/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

SEC-4 105history.sec4@gmail.com  20/06/2022, 2:00 PM-4:00 PM 

 

DEPARTMENT OF MASS COMMUNICATION 
 Course Code Email Id. Date & Time of Exam. 

 

 

Hons. 

CC-13 105masscom.cc13@gmail.com  21/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

CC-14 105masscom.cc14@gmail.com  22/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

DSE-3 105masscom.dse3@gmail.com  23/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

DSE-4 105masscom.dse4@gmail.com  24/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY 

 Course Code Email Id. Date & Time of Exam. 

Hons. 

CC-13 105philosophy2021.cc13@gmail.com  21/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

CC-14 105philosophy2021.cc14@gmail.com  22/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

DSE-3 105philosophy2021.dse3@gmail.com  23/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 
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DSE-4 105philosophy2021.dse4@gmail.com  24/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

Gen. 

DSE-1B 105philosophy2021.dse1bg@gmail.com  24/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

GE-2 105philosophy2021.ge2@gmail.com  20/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

SEC-4 105philosophy2021.sec4@gmail.com  20/06/2022, 2:00 PM-4:00 PM 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
 Course Code Email Id. Date & Time of Exam. 

Gen. DSE-2 tdpee2526@gmail.com  22/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

 

DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

 Course Code Email Id. Date & Time of Exam. 

Hons. 

CC-13 2021honsxiii3@gmail.com  21/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

CC-14 2021honsxiv3@gmail.com  22/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

DSE-3 2021semvidse3@gmail.com  23/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

DSE-4 2021semvidse4@gmail.com  24/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

Gen. 

DSE-1B 2021ccsemvidse1b@gmail.com  23/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

GE-2 2021ccsemvige2@gmail.com  20/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

SEC-4 2021ccsemvisec4@gmail.com  20/06/2022, 2:00 pm-4:00 pm 

 

DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT 

 Course Code Email Id. Date and Time of Exam. 

 

 

Hons. 

CC-13 105sans.cc13@gmail.com  21/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

CC-14 105sans.cc14@gmail.com  22/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

DSE-3 105sans.dse3@gmail.com  23/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

DSE-4 105sans.dse4@gmail.com  24/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

 

Gen. 

DSE-1B 105sans.gen@gmail.com  23/06/2022, 2:00 PM-5:00 PM 

GE-2 105sans.ge@gmail.com  20/06/2022, 10:00am-01:00pm 

SEC-4 105sans.sec4@gmail.com  20/06/2022, 2:00 PM-4:00 PM 
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